F " i £

(1]
New Brunswick Health & Science Tech High School
IDD D BUS SCHEDULE |

L oy Route# HST17 — FY21

Joy Transportation (732) 354-0793

ap

BUS STOPS
Phelps @ Superintendent’s Office 7:00AM
Paulus Blvd Jug Handle 7:02AM
Woodrow Wilson 7:06AM
Tunison & Antile 7:07AM
Raritan Garden Jug Handle 7:11AM
Landing Lane & Huntington St 7:18AM
Easton Ave. & Huntington St. 7:19AM
Hamilton St. & Hartwell St. 7:21AM

Students should arrive at their stop 10 minutes prior to the scheduled pick up
time and remain until 10 minutes after to allow for traffic patterns and
congestion.



DD“ ] New Brunswick Health & Science Tech High School |

BUS SCHEDULE
ABC Transportation (732) 393-2705
] Route# HST40 — FY21

| e

BUS STOPS
Route 27 & Hampton Blvd. 7:30AM
Route 27 & Camner Ave. 7:31AM
Route 27 & Van Dyke Ave. 7:33AM
Route 27 & Mitchell Ave. 7:35AM

Students should arrive at their stop 10 minutes prior to the scheduled pick up

time and remain until 10 minutes after to allow for traffic patterns and
congestion.



